
Energy Usage Reports 
Nueces Canyon Consolidated 
Independent School District 
2019-2020 School Year 
as of: 6/22/2020 



NCCISD Electric Usage Report 2019-2020 
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Direct Energy 

Total Kwh 

Direct Energy 

Total Cost 

78169 64743 48828 47025 54427 45501 367301 29321 J 404744 

I I 
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78169 64743 
- -

48828 
- ­ - ­

47025 
-­ -~ 

54427 
-_ . -_ -

45501 
-

367301 29321 1- -
40474~ 

$ 9,160.65 
 $ 8,558.33 
 $ 7,377.85 
 $ 6,922.56 
 $ 7,092.39 
 $ 6,615.51 
 $ 5,757.53 
 $ 5,217.96 
 $ 56,702.78 
I I 
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$ 9,160.65 
 $ 8,558.33 
 $ 7,377.85 
 $ 6,922.56 
 $ 7,092.39 
 $ 6,615.51 
 $ 5,757.53 
 $ 56,702.78
$ 5,217.9~
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NCCISD Water Usage Report 2019-2020 
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Crown Mountain 0 

City of Camp Wood 85 24600 93200 0 14000 21200 22100 18800 4200 2600 200700 


86 22700 33200 5200 4200 8300 8600 2300 100 200 84800 

100 0 


109 13500 49300 0 39000 3100 3000 3800 2900 3700 118300 

110 0 

111 450400 331000 0 0 0 0 0 157400 406600 1345400 

134 8230 16360 490 310 410 510 260 200 200 26970 


394 0 

475 0 


Barksdale NC 14400 1300 13400 19800 16900 19000 4100 2000 1400 92300 

MBP 1050 4350 1730 2330 1000 1020 270 30 130 11910 


Total Gallons 	 534880 528710 20820 79640 50910 54230 29530 166830 414830 1880380 

Crown Mountain 	 $ ­
I City of Camp Wood 85 $ 123.55 $ 430.45 $ 50.00 $ 85.30 $ 110.80 $ 114.18 $ 101.80 $ 54.57 $ 51.20 $ 1,121.85 

86 $ 114.63 $ 157.15 $ 57.42 $ 54.57 $ 66.26 $ 67.11 $ 50.60 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 667 .74 
100 $ ­
109 $ 83.68 $ 232 .90 $ 50.00 $ 186.55 $ 52.20 $ 52.00 $ 53.60 $ 51.80 $ 53.40 $ 816.13 
110 $ ­
111 $ 203,455.00 $ 1,510.75 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 716.05 $ 1,837.45 $ 207,769.25 
134 $ 66.55 $ 92 .97 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 509.52 
394 $ ­
475 $ -

Barksdale NC $ 265.00 $ 265.00 $ 265.00 $ 265.00 $ 265.00 $ 265.00 $ 265.00 $ 265.00 $ 265.00 $ 2,385.00 
MBP $ 40.20 $ 43.60 $ 40.20 $ 40.20 $ 40.20 $ 40.20 $ 40.20 $ 40.20 $ 40.20 $ 365.20 

Total Cost _ _ _ $~04,1~ .61 $ 2,732.82 $ 562.62 $ 731.62 ~ ~4.462§~49 $ 611.20 $ 1,227.62 $ 2,347.~~ '--____ --' _ _ $ 213,634.69 
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NCCISD Propane Usage Report 2019-2020 
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TIMS S. Texas 


TIMS S. Texas 


Total Gallons 


TIMS S. Texas 


TIMS S. Texas 


Total Cost 

340 105.6 200 645.6 
295 .2 790 1107.9 2193.1 

0.0 
0.0 

635.2 
-

895.6 1307.9 2838.7 

$ 629.00 $ 205.95 $ 380.00 1215.0 
$ 1,175.12 $ 1,746.42 $ 2A85.01 5406.6 

0.0 
0.0 

$ 1,804.12 
-

$ 1,952.37 $ 2,865.01 6621.5 


